
Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

11/02/17 Prepared as

300,000.00$ 5

75,000.00$ 1,500,000.00$ 

375,000.00$ 1,725,000.00$ 

Action Date Contract Action Initial Term Renewal 1 Renewal 2 Renewal 3 Renewal 4

Contract Renewals
starting value

Change Order 1
additional locations

0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%

-$ -$ 75,000.00$ 75,000.00$ 75,000.00$ 

300,000.00$ 300,000.00$ 

375,000.00$ 

375,000.00$ 375,000.00$ 

14038 - Hot Mix Asphalt - Reynolds Asphalt

Percentage Change

Total of Changes

CURRENT TERM 

Annual Contract Value

300,000.00$ 300,000.00$ 300,000.00$ 300,000.00$ 

-$ -$ 75,000.00$ 75,000.00$ 

-$ -$ -$ -$ 

FUTURE TERM

Annual Contract Value

This Version Prepared EXHIBIT "A" to Amendment 4

Original Max Potential Value

Revised Max Potential Value

Possible Contract Years

Max Possible Annual Contract Value

25% Maximum Increase

Original Annual Contract Value

300,000.00$ 

Dollar Value each on each Contract Term

75,000.00$ 

-$ 

-$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 

11/08/17

PREVIOUS TERM 

Annual Contract Value



Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

05/07/15 Prepared as

55,787.50$ 5

13,946.88$ 278,937.50$ 

69,734.38$ 327,787.50$ 

278,937.50$ CC 12-???? [Mm/dd/yy]

328,937.50$ 

Action Date Contract Action Initial Term Renewal 1 Renewal 2 Renewal 3 Renewal 4

Renewal 1
No Change

Change Order 1

Increase Quantities

Renewal 2

No Change

Renewal 3

No Change

Renewal 4

0.00% 21.89% 21.89% 21.89% 21.89%

-$ 12,212.50$ 12,212.50$ 12,212.50$ 12,212.50$ 

55,787.50$ 68,000.00$ 68,000.00$ 

68,000.00$ 

68,000.00$ 

25% Maximum Increase Original Max Potential Value

12068 - Grass and Sod Replacement - Grey Construction

This Version Prepared EXHIBIT "A" to Amendment 5

Original Annual Contract Value Possible Contract Years

Max Possible Annual Contract Value Revised Max Potential Value

Last Max Potential Value with Council Approval Remaining Increase before 

Council Approval Required
1,150.00$ 

Revised Value at which Council Approval Required

Dollar Value each on each Contract Term

-$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 

12,212.50$ 12,212.50$ 12,212.50$ 12,212.50$ 

-$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 

FUTURE TERM

Annual Contract Value

01/25/13

11/19/13

01/15/14

02/06/15

No Action Yet

Percentage Change

Total of Changes

PREVIOUS TERM 

Annual Contract Value

CURRENT TERM 

Annual Contract Value

-$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 

-$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 

-$ 


